 ACCUMULATORI IDROPNEUMATICI A SACCA
BLADDER TYPE HYDROPNEUMATIC ACCUMULATORS HTR
FOX s.r.l. - Via Romagna 6, 20090 OPERA-MI- ITALY- Tel. +39.02.57600033  +39.02.57606543 –Fax +39.02.57600176 e-mail fox@fox.it     www.fox.it
Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare qualsiasi modifica costruttiva senza darne preavviso, non tutte le combinazioni sono disponibili a magazzino, lotto minimo richiesto per combinazioni non disponibili.
We reserve us the right to make modifications to the construction without prior notice, not all the combinations are available on stock, minimum lot quantity required for not available combinations.
5
Modello
Volume

Portata
Max
Peso Disegno
Model Nitrogen
Volume
Max
Pressure
Max N2
precharge H D C B Hydraulic
Connection
Max
Flow
Weight Drawing
 Lt Bar Bar mm mm mm mm  Lt./min Kg
HTR0.7 0.75 250 160 220 93 15 20 M18x1.5-F 40 3.7 1
HTR1.5 1.5 250 160 280 115 15 25 M18x1.5-F 40 5.3 1
HTR2.5 2.5 250 160 483 115 15 50 ¾” BSP-F 110 11.5 1
HTR3 2.8 210 140 495 115 15 50 1-¼” BSP-F 260 12.8 2
HTR4.5 4.5 210 140 395 170 15 80 1-¼” BSP-F 400 15 2
HTR6.5 6.5 210 140 520 170 20 60 1-¼” BSP-F 350 24 2
HTR10 10 210 140 760 170 15 80 1-¼” BSP-F 300 31 2
HTR10/2 10 150 100 540 220 15 125 2“BSP-F 630 33 3
HTR20 19.5 150 100 845 220 15 110 2“BSP-F 600 59 3
HTR35 35 150 100 1500 220 15 110 2“BSP-F 540 90 3
HTR50 50 150 100 1990 220 15 110 2“BSP-F 500 121 3
RIPARABILE DALL’ALTO